MTB Tour Ceské StFredoho¥i 2018
2018-09-23 Litomérice

90 km start list
start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 67
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
LM5 501 BENES JIRi CZE  JENCICE 1967
LM5 502 BER MILAN CZE  BIKE TEAM LITOMERICE 1963
LM4 503 BLAHA PETR CZE  LIBOCHOVICE 1976
LM3 589 BLAZEK MICHAL CZE  PRAHA 1979
LM3 900 BUBILEK MICHAL CZE  MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM 1986
LM3 561 BURES JAN CZE  CKSLAVOJ TEREZIN-CYKLO CITY 1982
LM4 212 CAPEK LUBOMIR CZE  USTi NAD LABEM 1974
LW 559 CAPKOVA MONIKA CZE  ELITE WOMEN TEAM 1986
LM3 506 CUCHAL PETR CZE  MMB TREBENICE 1980
LM5 585 DLOUHY VLADIMIR CZE  DLOUHANI 1960
LM3 590 DVORAK JAROSLAV CZE  TURANY 1979
LM3 592 FISCHER JINDRICH CZE  PROBOSTOV (OKRES TEPLICE) 1987
LW 507 FLASAROVA NIKOL CZE  PRIMAKOLO 1991
LM4 577 FRAJKOVSKY JAKUB CZE  USTi NAD LABEM 1975
LM4 508 FREMUT LUDViK CZE  PLZEN - RADOBYCICE 1970
LM3 509 HAJEK ALEX CZE  ROUDNICE NAD LABEM 1988
LW 564 HAJKOVA ALENA CZE  ASK LOVOSICE 1985
LW 575 HASNEDLOVA IVA CzE  DECIN 1965
LM5 511 HEJNA PETR CZE  PUR IZOLACE LITOMERICE 1966
LW 582 HNATKOVA NATASA CZE  AKROCYCLING TEAM 1977
LM3 512 HOFMAN ONDRE]J CZE  PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE 1979
LM4 539 HRABETA MIROSLAV CZE  ROUDNICE NAD LABEM 1974
LM5 560 HUBACEK LIBOR CZE PRAHAS 1962
LM3 700 HYNEK KRISTIAN CZE  TOPEAK-ERGON RACING TEAM 1980
LM4 593 CHLUP ROMAN CZE  TUKAN BIKE TEAM K.VARY 1970
LM3 514 JANDA PETR CZE  ROUDNICE N.L. 1982
LM4 515 JAROLIMEK JAN CZE  REGAL BIKE TEPLICE 1971
LW 574 JEZKOVA KATERINA CZE  NUTREND 1983
LM4 594 KARVAY DRAHOMIR CZE  KOLOSHOP TEAM 1974
LM5 517 KOLESA LUDEK CZE  KBELY CYCLING TEAM 1961
LM4 518 KREJCiK ONDRE) CZE  BEESPEE.CZ 1972
LM3 519 MACHACEK VITEZSLAV CZE  NUTREND-EUROOIL LTM 1981
LM4 520 NOVAK ALES CZE  CZECH TALLBOY 1976
LM3 595 NOVOTNY ALES CZE  USTi NAD LABEM 1980
LM3 596 NOVOTNY DAVID CZE  NKT CYCLING TEAM 1980
LM4 540 NOVOTNY ROBERT CZE  NORTHWAVE FUTURE CYCLING 1974
LM4 521 PATEK TOMAS CZE  JIP MOST 1970
LM2 597 PINC ZDENEK CZE  MMB TREBENICE 1996
LM3 522 POSPISIL LUBOS CZE  CKSLAVOJ TEREZIN 1983
LM4 523 PRESSL DUSAN CZE  HAVEN TEAM 1975
LM4 524 PRCHLIK JOSEF CZE  CKSLAVOJ TEREZIN 1977
LM5 525 PRUSA ROMAN CZE  LITOMERICE 1967
LM3 526 PTACEK MICHAL CZE  SPORT TEAM BROZANY 1985
LM4 527 RAJNIS VLASTIMIL CZE  VELEMIN 1976
LM2 563 REZAC MATE) CZE  PREDATOR WO USTi NAD LABEM 1989
LM4 528 SAKAR RADEK CZE  PRAHA 1977
LM4 598 SCHMIDT MICHAL CZE  HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC 1977
LM2 529 SMUTNY TOMAS CZE  MELCON CYCLING TEAM 1993
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LM4 581
LM3 580
LM4 530
LM3 531
LM5 579
LM2 800
LM5 599
LM3 532
LM4 533
LM3 534
LM4 576
LM3 562
LM5 535
LM5 536
LM2 538
LM3 583
LM4 578
LM5 600
LM4 601
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STEINOCHER VLASTIMIL
STRNAD PAVEL
SAFAR ONDRE]J
SALEK DAVID
SCUCKA RADEK
SILAR JAKUB
SIROKY ROMAN
SOLC RADEK
STASTNY RADEK
SULEK JOSEF

TYLE TOMAS
ULLRICH JIRi
VALTR VLADIMIR
VANEK PRAVOSLAV
VESELY JAN
VONDRUSKA DAVID
ZARYBNICKY JIRi
ZELENAK DUSAN
ZEMAN RADE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TEAM LOUNY

SAP SERVICES S.R.O.
HKF LITOMERICE
SPORT TEAM BROZANY
SKI PAUDERA
BIKESTRIKE - TREK
REALITY SIROKY

ZDAR NAD METUJi
KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
HRISKOV

TRAVCICE

TEAM LOUNY
ROUDNICE NAD LABEM
DUBI

FRYDLANT
NERATOVICE
VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
TEPLICE

T) BANIK MEZIBORI

1976
1984
1971
1979
1964
1989
1962
1985
1974
1979
1971
1979
1967
1950
1990
1984
1976
1950
1972
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